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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/-     SD/- 
Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  In-Charge(Result) 

RESULT NOTIFICATION 
December 2023 Examinations 

(Additional Subjects) 
 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BSC ADDITIONAL (MEDICAL/COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BIOTECHNOLOGY) DEC-2023   SEM-I 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BO01 BOTANY                      BT01 BIO-TECHNOLOGY              CH01 CHEMISTRY                   HI01 HINDI                       
PU01 PUNJABI                     SA01 SANSKRIT                    ZO01 ZOOLOGY                     
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 13102440035                                                                                                                 
 13102440035                                           CH01*   AB  AB   AB    AB        AB 
 Sunil Kumar                    CAT-A                                                                           
 RamJi Lal                      GRA-00                        
 ABSENT                 LGA-00   
                                GRT-00  
FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
15101441004                                                                                                                 
 15101441004                                           BO01*   36  37   18            91 
 Shilpa                      CAT-A                                                                           
 Bhupender Singh            GRA-00                        
 91/100             LGA-00   
                             GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
15101441006                                                                                                                 
 15101441006                                           BO01*   36  37   18            91 
 Simranjeet Kaur            CAT-A                                                                           
 Hardev Singh                GRA-00                        
 91/100             LGA-00   
                             GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/-     SD/- 
Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  In-Charge(Result) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
16101441004                                                                                                                 
 16101441004                                           BO01*   23  32   14            69 
 Manisha Solanki             CAT-A                                                                           
 Rajender Solanki            GRA-00                        
 69/100             LGA-00   
                             GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
16101441006                                                                                                                 
 16101441006                                           BO01*   19  28   12            59 
 Poonam Choudhary           CAT-A                                                                           
 Mahavir Singh              GRA-00                        
 59/100            LGA-00   
                            GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
170630443034                                                                                                                 
 170630443034                                           BO01*   AB  11               11 
 Chanchal                   CAT-A                                                                           
 Anil Kumar                 GRA-00                        
 11/100            LGA-00   
                            GRT-00  
FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/-     SD/- 
Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  In-Charge(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

BSC ADDITIONAL (MEDICAL/COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BIOTECHNOLOGY) DEC-2023   SEM-III 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BO03 BOTANY                      BT03 BIO-TECHNOLOGY              CH03 CHEMISTRY                   HI03 HINDI                       
PU03 PUNJABI                     SA03 SANSKRIT                    ZO03 ZOOLOGY                     
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
13102440035                                                                                                                 
 13102440035                                           CH03*   AB  AB   AB    AB      AB 
 Sunil Kumar                 CAT-A                                                                           
 RamJi Lal                   GRA-00                        
 ABSENT             LGA-00   
                             GRT-00  
FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
15101441004                                                                                                                 
 15101441004                                           BO03*   29  34   16            79 
 Shilpa                     CAT-A                                                                           
 Bhupender Singh            GRA-00                        
 79/100            LGA-00   
                            GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
15101441006                                                                                                                 
 15101441006                                           BO03*   32  35   17            84 
 Simranjeet Kaur            CAT-A                                                                           
 Hardev Singh               GRA-00                        
 84/100            LGA-00   
                            GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
16101441004                                                                                                                 
 16101441004                                           BO03*   32  33   16            81 
 Manisha Solanki            CAT-A                                                                           
 Rajender Solanki           GRA-00                        
 81/100            LGA-00   
                            GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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 SD/-      SD/-     SD/-     SD/- 
Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  In-Charge(Result) 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
16101441006                                                                                                                 
 16101441006                                             BO03*   24  28   13           65 
 Poonam Choudhary           CAT-A                                                                           
 Mahavir Singh              GRA-00                        
 65/100            LGA-00   
                            GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
170630443034                                                                                                                 
 170630443034                                            BO03*   26  33   15            74 
 Chanchal                   CAT-A                                                                           
 Anil Kumar                 GRA-00                        
 74/100            LGA-00   
                            GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  



       Page 5 of  5 
 

 SD/-      SD/-     SD/-     SD/- 
Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  In-Charge(Result) 

CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA, HARYANA 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

BSC ADDITIONAL (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND BIOTECHNOLOGY) DEC-2023   SEM-V 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BO05 BOTANY                      BT05 BIO-TECHNOLOGY              CH05 CHEMISTRY                   HI05 HINDI                       
PU05 PUNJABI                     SA05 SANSKRIT                    ZO05 ZOOLOGY                     
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
12102440078                                                                                                                 
 12102440078                                             CH05*   13  21   11    11        56 
 PRIYANKA KAUSHIK               CAT-A                                                                           
 C B KAUSHIK                    GRA-00                        
 56/100                LGA-00   
                                GRT-00  
PASS - AS PER ORDINANCE        
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 13230441029                                                   
  13230441029                                           ZO05   AB 20         20 
  NEHA GARG                      CAT-A                                                                           
  SATPAL GARG                    GRA-00 
  20/100                         LGA-00 
                                 GRT-00 
FAIL - AS PER ORDINANCE 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   SD/-     SD/-     SD/-     SD/- 
Assistant(HKRN)      Assistant-III    Dy. Supdt. (R-III)  In-Charge(Result) 
Endst. No. Results/2024/A-III/6190-6196    Dated: 19.06.2024 
Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind information and necessary action: 
1. The Principal of Concerned Affiliated College(s) of Sirsa & Fatehabad Districts. 
2. The Director, University Website, CDLU, Sirsa, with the request to upload the above said notification on the 

University Website. 
3. The Assistant Registrar (R & S), CDLU, Sirsa. 
4. The Superintendent (Re-evaluation), CDLU, Sirsa. 
5. The Jr. Programmer (Computer Section), with the request to print DMCs accordingly. 
6. The NCCF representative with the request to update the result on University portal. 
7.  S.S.S. to C.O.E. (for kind information of the Controller of Examinations), CDLU, Sirsa. 

 
              SD/- 

In-charge (Results) 
For Controller of Examinations 


